JOP

Member Name

Initiate (D B C)

Booth, Kristofer Michael
Esping, David Roger
Gibson, Leaster Allen
Hannigan, David Xavier
Klopp, Brian Craig
Kreymer, John Kraig

Initiate (D B C)

Reinstatement (M N)

Lawrence, Gerald Gilbert

Reinstatement (M N)

Deceased

Brazeal, William Charles
Fritzinger, Warren D
Lejeune, Wendell Eugene
Phillips, James Archie
Ratcliff, Bruce Enloe
Riddle, James D

Smith, Neal Lee
Thompson, Wayne Wallace
Upton, Orval Ambros
Vorhees, John Selby

Deceased

Valley of JOPLIN / Orient of Missouri
Activity Report for 02/03/2021 to 03/03/2021

Member ID

011166746
011166949
011166945
011166946
011166950
011166750

Count of Affected Records: 6

011166910

Count of Affected Records: 1

000654285
009367376
003537438
009915612
004911350
005025317
005610126
007926751
006165377
006232532

Count of Affected Records: 10

Effective On

02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021

02/24/2021

02/10/2021
02/17/2021
01/26/2021
01/18/2021
02/24/2021
03/02/2021
02/25/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
02/10/2021

(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.
(D.O.D.

02/04/2021)
07/20/2020)
01/26/2021)
01/16/2021)
01/09/2021)
09/20/2018)
02/25/2021)
11/22/2017)
10/07/2020)
02/08/2021)

Membership Levels
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*"D.0.D." = Date of death
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*"D.0.D." = Date of death



