## Valley of JOPLIN / Orient of Missouri Activity Report for 02/03/2021 to 03/03/2021

Member Name	Member ID	Effective On			Membership Levels			
Initiate (D B C)								
Booth, Kristofer Michael	011166746	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Esping, David Roger	011166949	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Gibson, Leaster Allen	011166945	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Hannigan, David Xavier	011166946	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Klopp, Brian Craig	011166950	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Kreymer, John Kraig	011166750	02/02/2021		1	2	3	4	
Initiate (D B C)	Count of Affected Records: 6							
Reinstatement (M N)								
Lawrence, Gerald Gilbert	011166910	02/24/2021		1	2	3	4	
Reinstatement (M N)	Count of Affected Records: 1							
Deceased								
Brazeal, William Charles	000654285	02/10/2021	(D.O.D. 02/04/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Fritzinger, Warren D	009367376	02/17/2021	(D.O.D. 07/20/2020)	1	2	3	4	
Lejeune, Wendell Eugene	003537438	01/26/2021	(D.O.D. 01/26/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Phillips, James Archie	009915612	01/18/2021	(D.O.D. 01/16/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Ratcliff, Bruce Enloe	004911350	02/24/2021	(D.O.D. 01/09/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Riddle, James D	005025317	03/02/2021	(D.O.D. 09/20/2018)	1	2	3	4	
Smith, Neal Lee	005610126	02/25/2021	(D.O.D. 02/25/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Thompson, Wayne Wallace	007926751	03/02/2021	(D.O.D. 11/22/2017)	1	2	3	4	
Upton, Orval Ambros	006165377	03/02/2021	(D.O.D. 10/07/2020)	1	2	3	4	
Vorhees, John Selby	006232532	02/10/2021	(D.O.D. 02/08/2021)	1	2	3	4	
Deceased	eceased Count of Affected Records: 10							

\* "D.O.D." = Date of death

## Valley of JOPLIN / Orient of Missouri Activity Report for 02/03/2021 to 03/03/2021

Member NameMember IDEffective OnMembership Levels